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Quick facts
We are the representative body of Private Equity & Venture Capital Industry in 
Estonia. Our goal is to develop a sustainable and attractive ecosystem for the 
benefit of innovative, ambitious and high-growth potential enterprises, as well as 
fund managers and institutional investors.

2009! 38! 72! 186m! 7379! 722m!
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AUM goal 2020:

€1 billion!

€186m!

2013! 2020!
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What we do
•  Manage industry’s public relations on local and international level

•  Increase the awareness of Private Equity & Venture Capital

•  Foster professional growth among market professionals

•  Promote the implementation of industry’s professional standards 

•  Monitor and advocate changes in regulatory and legal framework

•  Gather, analyse and publish industry statistics

•  Enhance international cooperation and promote the region among international 
investors

•  Create meeting and networking places for the industry players and decision 
makers
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Members 

Lindermann, Birnbaum & 
Kasela OÜ	


Pioneer Engineering Group 

PYNNACLE OÜ!
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!
!

!

!
    KAYES CAPITAL 
  !

Associate members 
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Partners & friends
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Meet our team

Kristiina Vassilkova
Managing Director"


Margus Uudam
Chairman of the Board"
Head of VC Investments, ASI

Kristjan Kalda
Member of the Board"
Investment Director, BaltCap

Heidi Kakko
Member of the Board"
Managing Director, EstBAN

Mart Altvee
Member of the Board"
Partner, Redgate Capital

Sille Pettai
Member of the Board"
Fund manager, Swedbank

Marek Kiisa
Member of the Board"
Partner, Astrec Invest

Ivar Siimar
Member of the Board"
Chairman, EstBAN
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2013 highlights
•  Baltic Innovation Fund launched

•  New investment Fund Act proposed to the Ministry of Finance

•  Close cooperation between Baltic VCA-s, EIF and EBRD kicked off

•  Integrated approach for the Baltics launched by EBRD

9!
Networking events,

 seminars & !
conferences!

15 Management
 Board meetings!

19 Meetings !
with industry decision 

makers!

EIF!
EBRD!
KredEx!
Pension Funds!
Ministry of Finance!
Ministry of Economic Affairs!
Enterprise Estonia!
Finance Estonia!
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Baltic Innovation Fund

Baltic Innovation Fund 
€ 100m 

Limited Partners 
(Institutional investors, pension funds) 

up to € 265m 

 
BPM Capital 

70m 
100m!

 
Livonia Partners 

85m 

 
Karma Ventures

50m 

 
TBD 
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2013 statistics overview 

2012! 2013!

72!
active portfolio !

Companies!

Assets under management  € 186m!
7 379 employees!

 (2 123 in Estonia)!

€ 722m turnover !
(€ 508m in Estonia)!

€10,9m!
investments!

27!
Follow-on!

investments!

5!
New!

investments!

11 exits!

(Incl. funds AUM € 144m)!
 !

€4,3m to Estonia !
 !

7 MEMBERS REPORTING!
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2013 Investments 
   STAGE! NEW INV.! FOLLOW-ON! TOTAL!

   Seed! 0! 6! 6!

   Start-up! 1! 8! 9!

   Early Growth! 0! 1! 1!

   Growth! 0! 7! 7!

   Expansion! 3! 3! 6!

   Buy-out! 1! 1! 2!

  2013! 5! 26! 31!
   2012! 10! 31! 41!

€16,6m!

 €10,9m!

2012! 2013!2013!

Investing members!

PE/VC funds!
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Investment activity 

0!

5!

10!

15!

20!

25!

30!

35!

2002! 2003! 2004! 2005! 2006! 2007! 2008! 2009! 2010! 2011! 2012! 2013!

NEW INVESTMENT!

FOLLOW-ON INVESTMENT!

DIVESTMENT!
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2013 investments by sector

0! 1! 2! 3! 4! 5! 6! 7! 8!

Business & Industrial Services!

IT!

Consumer Services!

Computer & Consumer Electronics!

Life Sciences!

Business & Industrial Products!

Energy & Environment!

Media & Communications!

Chemicals & Materials!

Consumer Goods!

FOLLOW-ON!
NEW INV.!
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2013 investments by HQ

0!

2!

4!

6!

8!

10!

12!

14!

16!

18!

Estonia! Latvia! Lithuania! USA! UK! Finland! China!

NEW INV.!

FOLLOW-ON!
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Portfolio companies by stage & stake

Seed!
17%!

Start-up!
26%!

Early Growth!
4%!

Growth!
24%!

Expansion!
15%!

Buy-out!
14%!

���Minority!
28%!

 Control!
72%!

72!
active portfolio !

companies!
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Portfolio companies by sector

25%!

18%!

13%!

11%!

8%!

8%!

7%!

6%!
3%!1%! Business & Industrial Services!

IT!

Consumer Services!

Computer & Consumer Electronics!

Life Sciences!

Business & Industrial Products!

Energy & Environment!

Media & Communications!

Chemicals & Materials!

Consumer Goods!

72!
active portfolio !

companies!
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Portfolio companies by HQ

49%!

20%!

11%!

7%!

4%!
3%!2%!1%!1%!1%!1%!

Estonia!

Latvia!

Lithuania!

USA!

UK!

Finland!

China!

Hong Kong!

Israel!

Russia!

France!

72!
active portfolio !

companies!
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Portfolio companies by year inv.

0!

2!

4!

6!

8!

10!

12!

14!

2002! 2004! 2005! 2006! 2007! 2008! 2009! 2010! 2011! 2012! 2013!

Total !

72!



Year 2013 review

2014 & forward
•  First closing of 4 BIF funds expected in 2014

•  Launch of new early stage VC and SmallCap PE FoF 

•  Capacity building of fund managers and institutional investors in co-operation 
with EBRD

•  Increasing the awareness of enterpreneurs in co-operation with commercial 
banks



Contact

Kristiina Vassilkova"
Managing Director
kristiina@estvca.ee"
+372 5750 2049"
Skype: kristiina.vassilkova


